


CHICKEN SATAY

Indonesian peanut sauce, kaffir lime leaf,
fried onion, sweet soy sauce (gf**, df)

BALINESE CALAMARI

Turmeric, galangal w, sambal mayo (df**)

PORK BELLY BITES

Balinese roasted pork belly served
w. sambal matah (gf**, df)

GRILLED CHICKEN

Balinese spiced grilled chicken w. sambal
(af. gf)

gmﬂ ﬂaf% &giﬂ{%

14.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

PERKEDEL JAGUNG

Indonesian corn fritters w. sambal
(ve, v, df)

SHOESTRING FRIES

Spiced fries w. sambal mayo

CRACKERS

Bitter nut crackers OR Prawn crackers

RICE

Steamed jasmine rice

, samBALMATAH / /
/ Mg ﬂé SAMBAL BUMBU RUJAK /'

£2 Dltach

SAMBAL HIJAU //
SAMBAL PEDAS ///
SAMBAL GORENG EMBE ///

Gluten free (gf) - Gluten free upon request only (gf**) Vegetarian (v) - Vegan (ve) | Please advise of any allergies to
your waiter as some ingredients may not be listed. A fee of 1.5% will be applied on Credit Card Payments.

One Gift card per table

8.0

8.0

3.0

4.0



CHICKEN BETUTU

Smoked Balinese chicken curry served
on rice, sambal + your choice of house
vegetables (gf**,df )

CHICKEN SAMBAL RUJAK

Chilli sambal grilled chicken served on rice
+ your choice of house vegetables (gf, df)

BALINESE CRISPY PORK BELLY

Roasted pork with Balinese spices served
on rice, sambal matah + your choice of
house vegetables (gf, df)

BEEF RENDANG

Caramelized coconut beef curry served
on rice + your choice of house
vegetables (gf**, df)

Heuse

21.9

21.9

22.9

22.9

REMPAH NOODLE

Indonesian fried noodle served
w. chicken satay, fried egg + crackers
(v**, ve**, df)

YELLOW FRIED RICE

Balinese spiced fried rice served w.
chicken satay, fried egg + crackers
(gf**, df, v*™*, ve*™)

GADO - GADO

Seasonal steamed vegetables, fried tofu,
boiled egg, Indonesian peanut sauce +
crackers (gf**, df, v**, ve*”)

CHICKEN SATAY

Indonesian peanut sauce, kaffir lime leaf,
fried onion, sweet soy sauce served w. rice
+ your choice of house vegetable (gf**, df)

SAYUR URAP steamed greens w. Balinese coconut lime dressing

TERONG KENTANG BALADO Indonesian chili spiced eggplant + potato.

lydtibles

exlin 48 Deach

TEMPE NANGKA CURRY green bean, jackfruit + tempeh w. Indonesian curry

GADO GADO seasonal greens w. Indonesian peanut sauce

Gluten free (gf) - Gluten free upon request only (gf**) Vegetarian (v) - Vegan (ve) | Please advise of any allergies to your waiter as
some ingredients may not be listed. A fee of 1.5% will be applied on Credit Card Payments.

One Gift card per table

229

21.9

22.0

23.9



