

Lunch Menu

Small Plates + Sides

CHICKEN SATAY	14.0	PERKEDEL JAGUNG	8.0
Indonesian peanut sauce, kaffir lime leaf, fried onion, sweet soy sauce (gf**, df)		Indonesian corn fritters w. sambal (ve, v, df)	
BALINESE CALAMARI	13.0	SHOESTRING FRIES	8.0
Turmeric, galangal w, sambal mayo (df**)		Spiced fries w. sambal mayo	
PORK BELLY BITES	15.0	CRACKERS	3.0
Balinese roasted pork belly served w. sambal matah (gf**, df)		Bitter nut crackers OR Prawn crackers	
GRILLED CHICKEN	14.0	RICE	4.0
Balinese spiced grilled chicken w. samba (df. af)	I	Steamed jasmine rice	

SAMBAL MATAH //
SAMBAL BUMBU RUJAK /
SAMBAL HIJAU //
SAMBAL PEDAS ///
SAMBAL GORENG EMBE ///



	CHICKEN BETUTU		21.9	REMPAH NOODLE	22.9		
	Smoked Balinese chicken curry son rice, sambal + your choice of vegetables (gf**,df)			Indonesian fried noodle served w. chicken satay, fried egg + crackers (v**, ve**, df)			
	CHICKEN SAMBAL RUJ	AK	21.9	YELLOW FRIED RICE	21.9		
Chilli sambal grilled chicken served on rice + your choice of house vegetables (gf, df)				Balinese spiced fried rice served w. chicken satay, fried egg + crackers (gf**, df, v**, ve**)			
	BALINESE CRISPY PORK BELLY 22.9			GADO - GADO	22.0		
Roasted pork with Balinese spices served on rice, sambal matah + your choice of house vegetables (gf, df)				Seasonal steamed vegetables, fried tofu, boiled egg, Indonesian peanut sauce + crackers (gf**, df, v**, ve**)			
	BEEF RENDANG		22.9	CHICKEN SATAY	23.9		
Caramelized coconut beef curry served on rice + your choice of house vegetables (gf**, df)				Indonesian peanut sauce, kaffir lime leaf, fried onion, sweet soy sauce served w. rice + your choice of house vegetable (gf**, df)			
	House			s w. Balinese coconut lime dressing O Indonesian chili spiced eggplant + potato.			

GADO GADO seasonal greens w. Indonesian peanut sauce

TEMPE NANGKA CURRY green bean, jackfruit + tempeh w. Indonesian curry